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1 WALKNER MICHAEL 250 250 1000 250 250 1000 3000 LEADER

2 GOGGIA SONNY 160 160 810 200 160 900 2390 -610

3 NICOLETTI DIEGO 200 200 656 160 200 810 2226 -164

4 BOSI MICHELE 90 50 729 120 120 656 1765 -461

5 BREGOLI RAMON 50 90 590 40 60 478 1308 -457

6 PAGANONI DAVIDE 60 60 254 90 90 729 1283 -25

7 GREEN MATTHEW 120 120 900 50 50 0 1240 -43

8 KERSCHBAUMER GERHARD 40 40 531 30 30 314 985 -255

9 GERETZKY LENNY 20 30 478 0 0 430 958 -26

10 AL HIASAT ALI 0 0 0 60 40 531 631 -327

11 BECCHERLE DANIEL MARCO 0 0 282 0 0 349 631 -1

12 NEDVED VACLAV 0 0 0 0 20 590 610 -20

13 BELLOMO NINO 0 0 314 0 0 282 596 -14

14 UNTERKIRCHNER MICHAEL 30 20 430 0 0 0 480 -116

15 MORLINGHAUS WANJA 0 0 0 0 0 387 387 -93

16 PIACENZA RICCARDO 0 0 387 0 0 0 387 0

17 TSCHOLL TOBIAS 0 0 349 0 0 0 349 -38

18 ALBI LUCA 0 0 0 0 0 254 254 -95

19 UNTERSALMBERGER STEFAN 0 0 229 0 0 0 229 -25

20 DI SALVO CERVI IACOPO 0 0 206 0 0 0 206 -23

21 FAUDE MAX 0 0 0 20 0 0 20 -186

ASSOLUTA


